LPS of USA Board Nomination Form

(Term 2024-2025)

Instructions:

- (1) The purpose of this election is to elect a Representative from the LPS Samaj/Area to represent the LPS members in the State/Region on the LPS of USA board for a one-year term.
- (2) Any Representative that would like to serve on the LPS of USA Board must hold Lifetime Membership in the organization and be a minimum 18 year of age.
- (3) Annual Members are not eligible to serve as an LPS of USA Board member.
- (4) For all other requirements and qualifications to be candidate/board member and election process, please refer to current Bylaws & Policies and procedure, Revision 4.0 date March 3, 2024 which is posted on www.lpsofusa.com
- (5) The election results with name(s) and all other required detail below shell be submitted to the Alpesh Patel at heyalpesh@gmail.com 615-818-8756 on or before 5pm May 20th 2024.

Name of Representative	Membership #	Cell #
Election Results Certified By:		Cell #
Signature:		Date: